
Durg - Jagadalpur Express/18211 - Exp - SECR 
DURG/Durg Junction to JDB/Jagdalpur 

14h 30m - 659 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 13:00 1 1 0 64 317 SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 13:35 13:45 10m 5 1 37 49 315 SECR
3 MSMD Mahasamund 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 91 72 302 ECoR
4 KRAR Khariar Road 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 142 63 325 ECoR
5 NPD Nawapara Road 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 154 63 343 ECoR
6 KBJ Kantabanji 16:40 16:50 10m 0 1 207 50 304 ECoR
7 TIG Titlagarh Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 0 1 240 52 213 ECoR
8 KSNG Kesinga 17:55 17:57 2m 1 1 253 65 186 ECoR
9 RPRD Rupra Road 18:12 18:14 2m 0 1 269 65 233 ECoR
10 AMB Ambodala 18:43 18:45 2m 0 1 301 73 373 ECoR
11 MNGD Muniguda 19:06 19:08 2m 0 1 326 53 360 ECoR
12 RGDA Rayagada 20:10 20:35 25m 0 1 381 48 223 ECoR
13 KRPU Koraput Junction 00:10 00:35 25m 0 2 554 38 875 ECoR
14 JYP Jeypore 01:40 01:42 2m 1 2 595 36 593 ECoR
15 JDB Jagdalpur 03:30 0 2 659 - 570 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (18:30)

May 22 2024 (18:30)

1

1


